
12/1/23, 11:49 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10383798 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10383798

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC RESOURCES CARAGA

Title RFQ-Change oil for odo reading 260,000 km and replacement of parts and pulldown
transmission for clutch parts for vehicle A9W295

Area of Delivery Agusan Del Norte

Solicitation Number: RFQ-156-2023

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Vehicle Repair and
Maintenance

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 57,600.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Elvera Base Sayas
BAC Secretariat
Peñaranda Street,
Barangay Taft
Surigao City
Surigao Del Norte
Philippines 8400
63-909-4817511

bac.caraga@bfar.da.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 02/12/2023

Last Updated / Time 01/12/2023 11:49 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/12/2023 17:00 PM

Description
 
Note:

- For queries and requesting (RFQ) form
- visit our website (Caraga.bfar.da.gov.ph)
- Standard form of our RFQ form shall be accepted, herewith attached in post to the PHILGEPS.
- Submit your quotation seal and label with reference number/project tittle, at BFAR 13 SURIGAO CITY, SURIGAO DEL
NORTE
- Attach for the following requirements:
1. PHILGEPS REGISTRATION
2. BUSINESS PERMIT
3. Certificate of Registration (BIR)
4. Omnibus Sworn Statement

Unit Description Quantity
Change oil and Replacement of parts and pulldown Transmission for clutch parts
Replace silencer and leafspring
Bushing
Silencer ,RR Spring
Bush(a)
Bush(b)
Replace stud bolt (3 pcs)
Bolt Hub
Miscellaneaus (refrigerant, brake ,cleaner, brake paste and lubs)
Perform EGR Cleaning
Perform intake manifold cleaning
Pulldown Tranmission for Clutch parts
Cover Assy, clutch
Disc Assy ,clutch
Bearing,Radial Ball
Bearing Assy, clutch release
260,000 km pms
Gasket
Oil Filter IMV
TGFS SN/CF 5w-30 1L
TWWF W765
DSL Injector Cleaner
Toyota Genuine Diesel Engine
Flush
Toyota Genuine Bactaklenz (7ML)
TSLC (2 Liters)
O-ring
Element Sub-Assy,AI

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


12/1/23, 11:49 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10383798 2/2

*************NOTHING FOLLOWS******************
VAT INCLUDED

Created by Elvera Base Sayas

Date Created 01/12/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

